
M
A

D
E

 I
N

 I
T

A
L

Y

8

grid and grid holder2 

GRIND SUPPORT GROUP COD. PG000002

SPARE PARTS
MSQG



M
A

D
E

 IN
 IT

A
L

Y

9

grid and grid holder 3 

POSITION QUANTITY CODE DESCRIPTION

1 1 99500007 GRID SUPPORT

2 2 18061515 LATCH INSERT KU 15 15

3 2 18071509 LATCH INSERT KF 15 09

4 1 20100423 COVER

5 2 20100424 WASHER

6 2 30190801 NUT M8 ZINC. 

7 2 33800023 CHAIN GUIDE

8 2 37060830 SCREW STEI M8X30 INOX

9 2 43718100 KNOB WITH PUSHER

10 2 44841690 RED SPRING D20X89

11 1 50780001 GRID SUPPORT CARTER (STANDARD VERSION)

11 1 20120352 GRID SUPPORT CARTER (HIGH GRIND SUPPORT CARTER)

12 2 50850031 STOP SUPPORT FOR GRID

13 8 59200408 NYLON WASHER

14 2 69240612 SCREW TSPEI M6X12 ZINC.

15 10 69260410 SCREW TE M4X10 INOX

16 2 11900007 PIN D.15X70

17 1 20120282 GRID CARTER

18 2 37010812 SCREW STEI M8X12

19 2 59160612 WASHER D.6

20 1 61900038 GRIND SUPPORT

21 2 69281055 SCREW TCEI M10X55 INOX

22 2 69290612 SCREW TCBEI M6X12 INOX

23 2 69410002 HANDWHEEL M8X16

24 2 18100004 GRID HOLDER BALANCING CHAIN

GRIND SUPPORT GROUP COD. PG000002

SPARE PARTS
MSQG



M
A

D
E

 I
N

 I
T

A
L

Y

10

grid and grid holder
4 

POSITION QUANTITY CODE DESCRIPTION

1 2 69281045 SCREW TCEI M10X45 INOX
2 1 61900039 HOOKING GRID
3 1 17910007 HOOK LATCH
4 1 35440009 HOOK GRIND SUPPORT
5 1 37040815 SCREW STEI M8X16
6 1 43700006 HOOK HANDLE
7 1 44820027 COMPRESSION SPRING C027
8 1 58910005 HOOK WASHER FOR GRID
9 1 59151020 WASHER D.10 ZINC.
10 1 63080630 PLUG D6X30
11 1 64920002 PLUG D.22
12 1 69240612 SCREW TSPEI M6X12 ZINC.
13 3 69270410 SCREW TSPEI M4X10 ZINC.

 HOOKING GROUP COD. AG000004

SPARE PARTS
MSQG




